PARADE
*HOMES

ORLANDO 2025

2025 ENTRIES

Be sure to check each entry listing

ONLINE for open house dates and times.

PARADE ENTRANT

ABD Development
Artisan Kitchen & Bath Gallery
BASE Residential

Cole Homes

Craft Homes

D.R. Horton

D.R. Horton

DRB Homes

DRB Homes

DRB Homes

Dream Finders Homes
Dream Finders Homes
Dream Finders Homes
Dream Finders Homes
Dream Finders Homes
Element Home Builders
Fore Property Company
Groninger Custom Homes, Inc.
ICl Homes

KB Home

KB Home Orlando

KB Home Orlando

KB Home Orlando

KB Home Orlando
Konkol Custom Homes & Remodeling
Landsea Homes
Landsea Homes
Landsea Homes
Landsea Homes
Landsea Homes
Landsea Homes
Landsea Homes

M/I Homes

M/I Homes

Mattamy Homes
Mattamy Homes
Mattamy Homes
Mattamy Homes
Mattamy Homes
Mattamy Homes
Meritage Homes
Meritage Homes
Meritage Homes
Middleburg Construction
Park Square Homes
Richmond American Homes
RockWell Homes

ROI Development

ROI Development
Stalder Construction
Stanley Martin Homes
Stanley Martin Homes
Stanley Martin Homes
Stanley Martin Homes
Talbot Custom Homes
Taylor Morrison

Taylor Morrison

Taylor Morrison

Taylor Morrison

Taylor Morrison

Taylor Morrison

Taylor Morrison

Toll Brothers

Toll Brothers

Toll Brothers

Toll Brothers

Toll Brothers

Urban Perch- A Boutique Home Builder
Urban Perch- A Boutique Home Builder

WJ Homes
Wooten Built

ENTRY / MODEL

Aspen Il

Harmon Ave Custom
Daetwyler Custom Home
Harmon Ave Custom
Zinnia

Robie Model

Hayden Model

The Coronado

The Lantana

The Highbourne

Mableton

Arlington With Bonus
Carter

Anna Maria with Bonus
Avalon With Bonus
Channelside

The Haven at Lake Britt
Modem Lakefront Home
Fiji

Cypress Bluff - Plan 1989
Bellaviva at Westside - Plan 1852
Silver Lake Estates - Plan 2107
Verona - Plan 1501

Cedar Crossings - Plan 2107
Maison Lago

Newcastle

Newcastle

Kensington Flex
Alexandria

Magnolia

Maple

Hamilton

Sebring - C

Brookhaven FL-H1
Meadowlark Landing
Aurora at Meadowlark Landing
Catalina Il at Meadowlark Landing
Aurora at Hickory Grove
Sofia at Hickory Grove
Dahlia at Meadowlark Landing
The Oakville

The Yellowstone

The Birch

Mosby Citrus Ridge

Tyler

Tourmaline

The Franklin

Stark house

Fifty Shades of Gray House
Shiloh Full House Renovation
Juniper

Webber

Atrium

Newcomb

Chateau Serenity

Hazel

Anastasia

Magnolia

Baldwin

Saint Croix

Lazio

Pallazio

Rinker Elite

Falcon Modern Farmhouse
Ashley Modern Farmhouse
Varen Transitional
Montpelier Farmhouse
3011 Amherst Ave.

541 West Canton Avenue
The Jessup

Lincoln Circle

SUBDIVISION

Hampton Green at Providence

Weslyn Park

Avalon Park Tavares
Timberwalk

Cyrene at Harmony
Parkview at Hamlin
Hamilton Bluff
Laureate Park

Palms at Windermere
Crossroads at Kelly Park
Serenade at Ovation
Hills of Minneola
Lake Sheen Sound

Summerlin

Laureate Park at Lake Nona
Cypress Bluff
Bellaviva at Westside
Silver Lake Estates
Verona

Cedar Crossings
Maitland Shores
Trinity Place

Harrell Oaks

Eagletail Landings
Brack Ranch

Oakview

Cypress Bluff
Thompson Village
Center Lake on the Park
Wolf Lake Ranch
Meadowlark Landing
Meadowlark Landing
Meadowlark Landing
Hickory Grove

Hickory Grove
Meadowlark Landing
Cagan Crossings West
Springs at Lake Alfred
Cyrene at Minneola

The Residences at Emerson Park

Harvest at Ovation

Bayhill

Bayhill

Timberlane Shores

Covered Bridge at Liberty Bluff
Groves at Whitemarsh

Avalon Park Tavares

Spring Walk at the Junction
Errol Estates

Townhomes at Westview

Aden at Westview

Aden at Westview

The Waters at Center Lake Ranch
The Waters at Center Lake Ranch
Esplanade at Westview
Esplanade at Center Lake Ranch
Bronson Peak

Bronson Peak

Woodside Preserve
Saddlecrest at Windermere
The Oaks at Kelly Park

Sylvan Estates
Winter Park

ADDRESS

3015 Kensington Dr, Davenport, FL 33837
1471 Harmon Avenue, Winter Park, FL

7618 Daetwyler Drive, Belle Isle, FL

1471 Harmon Avenue, Winter Park, FL

2948 Scout St, St. Cloud, FL34771

2507 Avalon Park Blvd, Tavares, FL 32778
5293 Greenheart Ave, Mt Dora, FL 32757
6693 Horseshoe Lane Way, St. Cloud, FL34773
6684 Juneberry Way, Winter Garden, FL

500 Water Tank Road, Lake Hamilton, FL
10186 Pearson Ave, Orlando, FL 32827

14201 Crest Palm Ave, Horizon West, FL 34786
5221 Blanket Flower Street, Apopka, FL 32712
14229 Lanyard Way, Winter Garden, FL 34787
1684 Pyramid Hills Street, Minneola, FL

9125 Winter Garden Vineland Road, Orlando, FL
15145 Havencrest Circle, Winter Garden, FL
1703 South Summerlin Avenue, Orlando, FL
10504 Pearson Avenue, Orlando, FL

7065 Sun Hammock Trail, Groveland, FL

748 Overpool Ave, Davenport, FL

9906 Morningside Dr, Leesburg, FL 34788
7968 Cortese Drive, Cocoa, FL

3896 E Robinson Dr, Haines City, FL 33844
2250 Venetian Way, Winter Park, FL

6097 Vision Rd, St. Cloud, FL

2433 Harrell Rd, Orlando, FL 32817

6709 Golden Eagle Blvd Howey In The Hills FL 34748

5573 Jack Brack Rd, St Cloud, FL34771
4600 West Kelly Park Road, Apopka, FL 32712
7078 Sun Hammock Trail, Groveland, FL

1323 E 1st Street, Apopka, FL 32703

1341 Lumpini Street, Saint Cloud, FL 34771

Wolf Lake Ranch, West Ponkan Road, Apopka, FL 32712

2606 Ginseng Ivy Street, Apopka, FL 32703
2707 Camellia Flower St, Apopka, FL 32703
2703 Camellia Flower Street, Apopka, FL 32703
1454 Blumberg Blvd, Winter Springs, FL 32708
1458 Blumberg Boulevard, Winter Springs, FL
2606 Ginseng Ivy Street, Apopka, FL 32703
16476 Happy Eagle Drive, Clermont, FL
Springs at Lake Alfred, Castle Drive, Polk City, FL
Cyrene at Minneola, Archer Drive, Minneola, FL
130 Orlando Breeze Circle, Davenport, FL
1618 Acclaim Rd, Apopka, FL 32703

500 Summit River Dr, Apopka, FL

14006 Scarlet Aster Alley, Winter Garden, FL
8968 Bay Cove Court, Orlando, FL

8966 Easterling Drive, Orlando, FL

1881 Shiloh Lane, Winter Park, FL

1255 Normandy drive, Haines City, FL

6000 Cliffoow Loop Leesburg, FL 34748

1098 Clay Blvd, Tavares, FL

320 Belmond Dr, DeBary, FL

1309 Errol Green Court, Apopka, FL

2004 Viewfinder St, Poinciana, FL 34759
5632 Portico Place, Kissimmee, FL 34758
5656 Loggia Lane, Kissimmee, FL 34758
5269 Kildare Place, St. Cloud, FL

1212 Teal Creek Drive, St. Cloud, FL34771
4370 Curacao Place, Kissimmee, FL 34758
930 Arbor Green Trail, St. Cloud, FL34771
1574 Pinecliff Dr, Apopka, FL 32703

1574 Pinecliff Dr, Apopka, FL 32703

8031 Timberwood Ln Orlando, FL 32825
1841 Windermere Rd, Windermere, FL 34786
2424 Park Ridge St, Apopka, FL 32712

3011 Amherst Avenue, Orlando, FL

541 West Canton Avenue, Winter Park, FL
1609 Manor Woods Way, Sanford, FL

985 Lincoln Circle, Winter Park, FL

CITY

Davenport
Winter Park
Belle Isle
Winter Park
St. Cloud
Tavares
Mount Dora
St. Cloud
Winter Garden
Lake Hamilton
Orlando
Windermere
Apopka
Winter Garden
Minneola
Orlando
Winter Garden
Orlando
Orlando
Groveland
Davenport
Leesburg
Cocoa

Haines City
Winter Park
St. Cloud
Orlando
Howey-in-the-Hills
St. Cloud
Apopka
Groveland
Apopka

St. Cloud
Apopka
Apopka
Apopka
Apopka
Winter Springs
Winter Springs
Apopka
Clermont

Polk City
Minneola
Davenport
Apopka
Apopka
Winter Garden
Dr. Phillips

Dr. Phillips
Winter Park
Haines City
Leesburg
Tavares
DeBary
Apopka
Kissimmee
Kissimmee
Kissimmee
St. Cloud

St. Cloud
Kissimmee
St. Cloud
Apopka
Apopka
Orlando
Windermere
Apopka
Orlando
Winter Park
Sanford
Winter Park

ZIP

33837
32789
32809
32789
34771
32778
32757
34771
34787
33851
32827
34786
32712
34787
34715
32836
34787
32806
32827
32736
33896
34788
32927
33844
32789
34771
32817
34748
34771
32712
32703
32703
34771
32712
32703
32703
32703
32708
32708
32703
34714
33868
34715
33897
32703
32712
34787
32819
32819
32789
33844
34748
32778
32713
32712
34759
34758
34758
34771
34771
34758
34771
32703
32703
32825
34786
32712
32804
32789
32771
32789

PRICING

950,000
60,000
1,525,000
1,400,000
842,087
390,590
463,291
434,990
556,150
374,990
1,030,000
1,295,922
660,000
866,683
1,000,000
1,995,000
2,274
1,800,000
1,394,090
443272
431,342
422,570
376,832
389,194
2,200,000
579,221
755,871
512,556
696,961
599,912
589,644
413,100
628,678
1,312,694
309,990
309,990
329,990
399,990
505,990
469,990
396,945
388,245
502,180
1,853
450,850
504,950
550,000
4,560,000
4,300,000
450,000
360,000
421,565
382,000
398,910
1,190,000
260,000
530,000
374,999
666,100
708,000
791,000
1,100,000
420,000
762,995
695,995
2,300,000
422,995
1,600,000
3,150,000
2,261,654
2,900,000



